
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

34 

15 

43 

19 

86 

4 

67 

2 

16 

14 

94 

7 

0 

66 

74 

73 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

10 

2 

11 

Class 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FF 

F5 

Name 

Wiley Clinton McMahan 

Charles  McAbee Jr 

Aaron Ellis 

Sven de Vries 

Timothy Friest 

Cliff Johnson 

John W. Walbran 

Carl Maier 

Chuck McAbee 

Don Napier 

Robert Neumeister 

Lisa Noble 

Michael Lauer 

Jeff DeLong 

Scott Livingston 

David Vincent 

Hometown 

Covington GA 

Topeka KS 

Farmington MN 

Amsterdam NL 

Leavenworth KS 

Stilwell KS 

Saint Louis MO 

Grand Prairie TX 

Sykesville MD 

Greenwood IN 

Pueblo CO 

Manhattan KS 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Atlanta GA 

St. Louis MO 

Leavenworth KS 

Region 

MGA 

KAN 

LOL 

SVR 

KCR 

KCR 

STL 

Tex 

Bucc 

IND 

KAN 

WICH 

Atl 

SILR 

KCR 

Member_ID 

282757 

351943 

192171 

478932 

391518 

117710 

118865 

232636 

148167 

310520 

112181 

17 

53151 

490696 

182601 

377683 

Make-Model 

2013 Scorpian FDS 007 

1993 AJs 2012  

2013 Ellis AE13 

2012 Formula 600 Maverick 

1994 KBS mk VII 

Piper DF-5 

2006 Scorpion 2006 

Scorpion FDS 007 

2005 QRE Invader 

2005 F500 SCORPION 

1993 MYSTERIAN MYSTERIAN -M2 

2008 Vortech FV 

Caracal C 

KBS DE01 

Piper 

1994 KBS Mk VII 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

7 

5 

3 

Best Tm 

1:43.052 

1:44.702 

1:43.754 

1:44.591 

1:47.515 

1:45.042 

1:52.387 

1:54.077 

1:55.695 

1:56.411 

1:58.099 

2:03.046 

2:06.415 

1:50.305 

2:08.800 

1:55.374 

Sponsor 

Satellite Racing/Formula 600 Racing 

Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier 

MAXX FUELS Racing, Jadvri Engineering, Satellite Racing 

Tycoon Maker Tech Serv 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Twiggyman Detail 

memyselfandi motortoyz/Tornado Alley Race Fabrication 

Dairy Queen // Mitchell Racing //The Detail Shop//Hoosier Tire 

HOOSIER TIRES 

Town Royal,  Major Bill 

Tycoon Maker Inc/Elisibeth Vincent 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:43.052) for F5 by Wiley Clinton McMahan. 

New Track Record (1:45.042) for FF by Cliff Johnson. 

Provisional results posted at 5:35pm 

Official results posted at 6:10pm 

Printed: 5/13/2017 6:18:45 PM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

17-M-4875-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

15.546 

Avg. Speed 

86.065 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.052 

Best Speed 

87.335 

Best Lap by 

34 - Wiley Clinton McMahan 

KVRG Majors Event 

Gr 6 F5 FV FF 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:46:34 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

5/13/2017 16:40 

KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors

Kansas City & Kansas Regions

Heartland Park Topeka

Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S


